
STANINY UCZNIÓW

EGZAMIN GIMNAZJALNY 2013 - język angielski - poziom rozszerzony
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0 0 0,00% 0% 1 28 0,11% 0% 1 8 0,08% 0% 1 36 0,09% 0% 1

1 0 0,00% 0% 1 0 0,11% 0% 1 0 0,08% 0% 1 0 0,09% 0% 1

2 0 0,00% 0% 1 0 0,11% 0% 1 0 0,08% 0% 1 0 0,09% 0% 1

3 22 0,53% 0% 1 139 0,68% 0% 1 74 0,82% 0% 1 235 0,70% 0% 1

4 0 0,53% 1% 1 0 0,68% 1% 1 0 0,82% 1% 1 0 0,70% 1% 1

5 66 2,10% 1% 1 405 2,34% 2% 1 193 2,75% 2% 1 664 2,42% 2% 1

6 0 2,10% 2% 1 0 2,34% 2% 1 0 2,75% 3% 1 0 2,42% 2% 1

7 0 2,10% 2% 1 0 2,34% 2% 1 0 2,75% 3% 1 0 2,42% 2% 1

8 112 4,78% 3% 1 829 5,74% 4% 2 366 6,42% 5% 2 1307 5,81% 4% 2

9 0 4,78% 5% 2 0 5,74% 6% 2 0 6,42% 6% 2 0 5,81% 6% 2

10 138 8,07% 6% 2 1088 10,19% 8% 2 499 11,41% 9% 2 1725 10,28% 8% 2

11 0 8,07% 8% 2 0 10,19% 10% 2 0 11,41% 11% 3 0 10,28% 10% 2

12 0 8,07% 8% 2 0 10,19% 10% 2 0 11,41% 11% 3 0 10,28% 10% 2

13 143 11,49% 10% 2 1223 15,20% 13% 3 499 16,41% 14% 3 1865 15,11% 13% 3

14 0 11,49% 11% 3 0 15,20% 15% 3 0 16,41% 16% 3 0 15,11% 15% 3

15 151 15,10% 13% 3 1216 20,18% 18% 3 465 21,06% 19% 3 1832 19,86% 17% 3

16 0 15,10% 15% 3 0 20,18% 20% 3 0 21,06% 21% 3 0 19,86% 20% 3

17 0 15,10% 15% 3 0 20,18% 20% 3 0 21,06% 21% 3 0 19,86% 20% 3

18 153 18,75% 17% 3 1108 24,72% 22% 3 445 25,52% 23% 4 1706 24,28% 22% 3

19 0 18,75% 19% 3 0 24,72% 25% 4 0 25,52% 26% 4 0 24,28% 24% 4

20 145 22,22% 20% 3 993 28,78% 27% 4 364 29,16% 27% 4 1502 28,17% 26% 4

21 0 22,22% 22% 3 0 28,78% 29% 4 0 29,16% 29% 4 0 28,17% 28% 4

22 0 22,22% 22% 3 0 28,78% 29% 4 0 29,16% 29% 4 0 28,17% 28% 4

23 136 25,47% 24% 4 872 32,35% 31% 4 320 32,36% 31% 4 1328 31,61% 30% 4

24 0 25,47% 25% 4 0 32,35% 32% 4 0 32,36% 32% 4 0 31,61% 32% 4

25 107 28,02% 27% 4 795 35,61% 34% 4 325 35,62% 34% 4 1227 34,79% 33% 4

26 0 28,02% 28% 4 0 35,61% 36% 4 0 35,62% 36% 4 0 34,79% 35% 4

27 0 28,02% 28% 4 0 35,61% 36% 4 0 35,62% 36% 4 0 34,79% 35% 4

28 112 30,70% 29% 4 796 38,87% 37% 4 303 38,65% 37% 4 1211 37,93% 36% 4

29 0 30,70% 31% 4 0 38,87% 39% 4 0 38,65% 39% 4 0 37,93% 38% 4

30 100 33,09% 32% 4 699 41,73% 40% 5 278 41,43% 40% 5 1077 40,72% 39% 4

31 0 33,09% 33% 4 0 41,73% 42% 5 0 41,43% 41% 5 0 40,72% 41% 5

32 0 33,09% 33% 4 0 41,73% 42% 5 0 41,43% 41% 5 0 40,72% 41% 5

33 106 35,62% 34% 4 664 44,45% 43% 5 258 44,01% 43% 5 1028 43,38% 42% 5

34 0 35,62% 36% 4 0 44,45% 44% 5 0 44,01% 44% 5 0 43,38% 43% 5

35 121 38,51% 37% 4 670 47,19% 46% 5 250 46,52% 45% 5 1041 46,08% 45% 5

36 0 38,51% 39% 4 0 47,19% 47% 5 0 46,52% 47% 5 0 46,08% 46% 5

37 0 38,51% 39% 4 0 47,19% 47% 5 0 46,52% 47% 5 0 46,08% 46% 5

38 100 40,90% 40% 5 613 49,70% 48% 5 255 49,07% 48% 5 968 48,58% 47% 5

39 0 40,90% 41% 5 0 49,70% 50% 5 0 49,07% 49% 5 0 48,58% 49% 5

40 118 43,72% 42% 5 573 52,05% 51% 5 236 51,43% 50% 5 927 50,99% 50% 5

41 0 43,72% 44% 5 0 52,05% 52% 5 0 51,43% 51% 5 0 50,99% 51% 5

42 0 43,72% 44% 5 0 52,05% 52% 5 0 51,43% 51% 5 0 50,99% 51% 5

43 98 46,06% 45% 5 611 54,55% 53% 5 237 53,80% 53% 5 946 53,44% 52% 5

44 0 46,06% 46% 5 0 54,55% 55% 5 0 53,80% 54% 5 0 53,44% 53% 5

45 135 49,28% 48% 5 618 57,08% 56% 5 224 56,05% 55% 5 977 55,97% 55% 5

46 0 49,28% 49% 5 0 57,08% 57% 5 0 56,05% 56% 5 0 55,97% 56% 5

47 0 49,28% 49% 5 0 57,08% 57% 5 0 56,05% 56% 5 0 55,97% 56% 5

48 97 51,60% 50% 5 583 59,47% 58% 5 207 58,12% 57% 5 887 58,27% 57% 5

49 0 51,60% 52% 5 0 59,47% 59% 5 0 58,12% 58% 5 0 58,27% 58% 5

50 94 53,85% 53% 5 567 61,79% 61% 6 206 60,18% 59% 5 867 60,51% 59% 5

51 0 53,85% 54% 5 0 61,79% 62% 6 0 60,18% 60% 6 0 60,51% 61% 6

52 0 53,85% 54% 5 0 61,79% 62% 6 0 60,18% 60% 6 0 60,51% 61% 6

53 107 56,40% 55% 5 567 64,11% 63% 6 225 62,43% 61% 6 899 62,84% 62% 6

54 0 56,40% 56% 5 0 64,11% 64% 6 0 62,43% 62% 6 0 62,84% 63% 6

55 94 58,65% 58% 5 514 66,22% 65% 6 211 64,54% 63% 6 819 64,96% 64% 6

56 0 58,65% 59% 5 0 66,22% 66% 6 0 64,54% 65% 6 0 64,96% 65% 6

57 0 58,65% 59% 5 0 66,22% 66% 6 0 64,54% 65% 6 0 64,96% 65% 6

58 82 60,61% 60% 6 490 68,22% 67% 6 209 66,64% 66% 6 781 66,99% 66% 6

59 0 60,61% 61% 6 0 68,22% 68% 6 0 66,64% 67% 6 0 66,99% 67% 6

60 83 62,59% 62% 6 498 70,26% 69% 6 176 68,40% 68% 6 757 68,95% 68% 6

61 0 62,59% 63% 6 0 70,26% 70% 6 0 68,40% 68% 6 0 68,95% 69% 6

62 0 62,59% 63% 6 0 70,26% 70% 6 0 68,40% 68% 6 0 68,95% 69% 6

63 88 64,69% 64% 6 453 72,12% 71% 6 185 70,25% 69% 6 726 70,83% 70% 6

64 0 64,69% 65% 6 0 72,12% 72% 6 0 70,25% 70% 6 0 70,83% 71% 6

65 99 67,06% 66% 6 473 74,06% 73% 6 177 72,02% 71% 6 749 72,77% 72% 6

66 0 67,06% 67% 6 0 74,06% 74% 6 0 72,02% 72% 6 0 72,77% 73% 6

67 0 67,06% 67% 6 0 74,06% 74% 6 0 72,02% 72% 6 0 72,77% 73% 6

68 91 69,23% 68% 6 417 75,76% 75% 6 203 74,05% 73% 6 711 74,61% 74% 6

69 0 69,23% 69% 6 0 75,76% 76% 6 0 74,05% 74% 6 0 74,61% 75% 6

70 86 71,29% 70% 6 519 77,89% 77% 7 194 76,00% 75% 6 799 76,68% 76% 6

71 0 71,29% 71% 6 0 77,89% 78% 7 0 76,00% 76% 6 0 76,68% 77% 7

72 0 71,29% 71% 6 0 77,89% 78% 7 0 76,00% 76% 6 0 76,68% 77% 7

73 90 73,44% 72% 6 453 79,74% 79% 7 161 77,61% 77% 7 704 78,51% 78% 7

74 0 73,44% 73% 6 0 79,74% 80% 7 0 77,61% 78% 7 0 78,51% 79% 7

75 97 75,75% 75% 6 414 81,44% 81% 7 176 79,37% 78% 7 687 80,29% 79% 7

76 0 75,75% 76% 6 0 81,44% 81% 7 0 79,37% 79% 7 0 80,29% 80% 7

77 0 75,75% 76% 6 0 81,44% 81% 7 0 79,37% 79% 7 0 80,29% 80% 7

78 91 77,93% 77% 7 418 83,15% 82% 7 204 81,41% 80% 7 713 82,13% 81% 7

79 0 77,93% 78% 7 0 83,15% 83% 7 0 81,41% 81% 7 0 82,13% 82% 7

80 90 80,08% 79% 7 443 84,96% 84% 7 188 83,29% 82% 7 721 84,00% 83% 7

81 0 80,08% 80% 7 0 84,96% 85% 7 0 83,29% 83% 7 0 84,00% 84% 7

82 0 80,08% 80% 7 0 84,96% 85% 7 0 83,29% 83% 7 0 84,00% 84% 7

83 94 82,32% 81% 7 468 86,88% 86% 7 194 85,24% 84% 7 756 85,96% 85% 7

84 0 82,32% 82% 7 0 86,88% 87% 7 0 85,24% 85% 7 0 85,96% 86% 7

85 108 84,90% 84% 7 446 88,71% 88% 7 190 87,14% 86% 7 744 87,89% 87% 7

86 0 84,90% 85% 7 0 88,71% 89% 8 0 87,14% 87% 7 0 87,89% 88% 7

87 0 84,90% 85% 7 0 88,71% 89% 8 0 87,14% 87% 7 0 87,89% 88% 7

88 117 87,70% 86% 7 419 90,42% 90% 8 174 88,88% 88% 7 710 89,73% 89% 8

89 0 87,70% 88% 7 0 90,42% 90% 8 0 88,88% 89% 8 0 89,73% 90% 8

90 100 90,09% 89% 8 453 92,28% 91% 8 222 91,10% 90% 8 775 91,74% 91% 8

91 0 90,09% 90% 8 0 92,28% 92% 8 0 91,10% 91% 8 0 91,74% 92% 8

92 0 90,09% 90% 8 0 92,28% 92% 8 0 91,10% 91% 8 0 91,74% 92% 8

93 106 92,62% 91% 8 476 94,23% 93% 8 230 93,40% 92% 8 812 93,84% 93% 8

94 0 92,62% 93% 8 0 94,23% 94% 8 0 93,40% 93% 8 0 93,84% 94% 8

95 113 95,32% 94% 8 513 96,33% 95% 8 243 95,84% 95% 8 869 96,09% 95% 8

96 0 95,32% 95% 8 0 96,33% 96% 9 0 95,84% 96% 9 0 96,09% 96% 9

97 0 95,32% 95% 8 0 96,33% 96% 9 0 95,84% 96% 9 0 96,09% 96% 9

98 88 97,42% 96% 9 458 98,20% 97% 9 215 97,99% 97% 9 761 98,06% 97% 9

99 0 97,42% 97% 9 0 98,20% 98% 9 0 97,99% 98% 9 0 98,06% 98% 9
100 108 100,00% 99% 9 439 100,00% 99% 9 201 100,00% 99% 9 748 100,00% 99% 9

4186 24421 9990 38597
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